COPPER SYSTEMS
HDMI High-Definition
110 UTP Video Extenders
STANDARDS
 HDMI Version 1.3
 HDCP Compliant
 UL 1863 Modules and Frames

Source (passive) and Display (active) adapter frame/modules that feature an
LED to indicate that power and signal are working properly.
DIMENSIONSORDERING INFORMATION
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING COPPER
ACCESSORIES
Patch Cords
HDMI, 24AWG
Color 3 Foot 6 Foot
Black HDPC03BK HDPC06BK
1-Gang
Decorator Wallplates
Color Catalog Number
Almond NP26AL
Black NP26BK
Gray NP26GY
Ivory NP26I
Light Almond NP26LA
Office White NP26OW
White NP26W
Light Almond is the same color as Office White.
HDMI High-Definition 110 UTP Video Extender
Description DC Installation Color Decorator Module - 2U
110 UTP HDMI
extender (pair)
5 Volt 2 4-pair
UTP Cables
Black ISFH110BK IMH110ST2BK
Electric Ivory ISFH110EI IMH110ST2EI
Gray ISFH110GY IMH110ST2GY
Office White ISFH110OW IMH110ST2OW
White ISFH110W IMH110ST2W
DIMENSIONS
1.45
4.19
1.06